
Contract Name:
Change Order No. CO 1

Contract No. 9313
Project/MUNIS No. 12728-30-130

Change Order Project No. 1
Ald District 4

Change Order Description:
Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:  

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Est. Qty Unit Unit Price N/B* Total

1 1.00 LS 1,900.00 1,900.00

2 1.00 LS 500.00 500.00

3 1.00 LS 1,000.00 1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 0.33% 3,400.00
The Original Contract Total 1,022,641.73
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.33% 1,026,041.73

Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 36
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 1/20/24

Contractor's Acceptance
By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

DRAX INC.
2801 INTERNATIONAL LN SUITE 205

Description

Madison Senior Center Courtyard

The project required adjustment of storm sewer pipe and 
structures due to depth of existing utiliites. Parks 
Operations staff request location adjustments to the 
installed precast tables and chairs for improved snow 
removal access. Time extension is necessary due to lead-
time for precast bench production.

12728-30-130

MADISON  WI  53704-3152

Completion Date
12/15/23

Adjust storm structures CB 17 and CB 20 
inlets and associated piping

This Contract is a:

Adjust storm structure CB 10 inlets and 
associated piping

Relocate precast tables and chairs per Parks 
Operations.

Anthony Langum
Project Manager - Drax, inc.
11/22/2023

pamrs
Text Box
11/22/23




